DatasheetArchive.com
Request For Quotation
Order the parts you need from our real-time inventory database.
Simply complete a request for quotation form with your part
information and a sales representative will respond to you with
price and availability.
Request For Quotation
Your free datasheet starts on the next page.

PIN CONNECTION (top view)
1/8
SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM AND ORDER CODES
For ULN2801A (each driver for PMOS-CMOS) For ULN2802A (each driver for 14-15 V PMOS)
For ULN2804A (each driver for 6-15 V
CMOS/PMOS
For ULN2803A (each driver for 5 V, TTL/CMOS)
For ULN2805A (each driver for high out TTL)
ULN2801A - ULN2802A - ULN2803A - ULN2804A - ULN2805A
2/8
THERMAL DATA
Symbol Parameter Value Unit